Hellring Lindeman Goldstein & Siegal LLP



Christy L. Saalfeld

T: +1.973.621.9020 D: +1.973.621.8250 F: +1.973.621.7406

E: clsaalfeld@hlgslaw.com

Christy L. Saalfeld practices family law and commercial litigation. She was law clerk to the Honorable Edward V. Torack, Superior Court of New Jersey, Bergen County, in 2002-03.

Ms. Saalfeld is admitted to practice in New Jersey and New York, and in the United States District Court for the District of New Jersey. She is a member of the New Jersey State Bar Association and is a member of the Barry Croland Family Law Inn of Court.

Ms. Saalfeld has been selected for inclusion in New Jersey Super Lawyers Rising Stars for 2007–2014.

The Super Lawyers list is issued by Thomson Reuters. A description of the selection methodology can be found at http://hlgslaw.com/methodology-2/. No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey.

Practice Areas

Family Law/Matrimonial Litigation
Corporate and Commercial Litigation
Bankruptcy
Residential and Commercial Real Estate
Wills and Estates

Education

Cornell University, B.A., 1998 Seton Hall University, J.D., 2002

Bar Admissions

2002, New Jersey and U.S. District Court, District of New Jersey 2006, New York

Memberships

New Jersey State Bar Association Barry Croland Family Law Inn of Court

Biography

Law Clerk to: Hon. Edward V. Torack, Superior Court of New Jersey, Bergen County, 2002-2003.